Warrenville Historical Society
Museum Store Price List
Books

Warrenville Comes of Age

For the Honor of Our Flag

Come Fly to the Prairie

When Democrats Ruled DuPage
In and Around Warrenville

Life and Times of Warrenville
Ask the Historian

Warrenville’s Memorable Women
Ramblings of a Book Lover
Cookbook

W is for Warrenville

Count Your Way Through Warrenville
Warrenville Tales of the 30s & 40s

Bookmarks

Mildred Baldwin Notecards
Dick White Water Color Prints
Picture Kits

T-Shirts

WHS Pens

WHS Video

175th Video

Warrenville Post Cards
Warrenville History Game
Water Bottles

Hometown Cards

Toys

Yo-Yos

Jacob's Ladders
Wooden Tops
Wood Catch Games
Jump Ropes

Sling Shots

Jack & Ball Sets
Train Whistles

Museum Guild Items
Items priced individually

$3
$10
$2
$10
$17.50
25
$15
$1.50
$3 or 2 for $5

$1.00
$3.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$3.00
$1.00
$2.00



